
Department of Ecology RECIPIENT NAME
Toxics Cleanup Program
10-Year Report Project Data Submittal

PURPOSE: Gather cleanup project data from local governments to develop Ecology's 10-Year Report. 

CONTACT INFORMATION Please Place Information Below
SUBMITTED BY (name):
TITLE:
PHONE:
E-MAIL:
ADDRESS:

INSTRUCTIONS:
Costs entered by state Fiscal Year should represent Total Eligible Project Costs. For a definition see 173-322 WAC. 
STATE SHARE is being calculated at 50%.  Actual match requirements may differ.
Use one worksheet per site.

FY 2016 FY 2017 FY 2018 FY 2019 FY 2020 FY 2021 FY 2022 FY 2023 FY 2024 FY 2025 FY 2026 FY 2027

7/1/15-
6/30/16

7/1/16-
6/30/17

7/1/17-
6/30/18

7/1/18-
6/30/19

7/1/19-
6/30/20

7/1/20-
6/30/21

7/1/21-
6/30/22

7/1/22-
6/30/23

7/1/23-
6/30/24

7/1/24-
6/30/25

7/1/25-
6/30/26

7/1/26-
6/30/27

Remedial Action Oversight (Extended 
Grant Agreement)

 TOTAL ELIGIBLE PROJECT COSTS*  $                -  $                  -  $                 -  $                -  $                -  $                -  $                -  $                 -  $                 -  $                   -  $                   -  $                   -  $            - 

 TOTAL STATE SHARE 50% is assumed share  $                -  $                  -  $                 -  $                -  $                -  $                -  $                -  $                 -  $                 -  $                   -  $                   -  $                   -  $            - 
 PROCEEDS FROM CONTRIBUTION 
CLAIMS 

 Insurance and cost recovery proceeds can be 
used match funds  $                -  $                  -  $                 -  $                -  $                -  $                -  $                -  $                 -  $                 -  $                   -  $                   -  $                   -  $            - 

OTHER PRIVATE AND PUBLIC FUNDS
Identify other public or private funds that this 
grant may help  leverage  $                -  $                  -  $                 -  $                -  $                -  $                -  $                -  $                 -  $                 -  $                   -  $                   -  $                   -  $            - 

*Eligible costs include:

Remedial Investigations
Engineering design and construction of the selected remedy
Operation and maintenance or monitoring of a cleanup action component for up to one year
Development of independent remedial adction plans or reports submitted to the department for  review under the voluntary cleanup program

Petroleum and petroleum products like gasoline, diesel, oil  (TPH)
Petroleum and petroleum products like gasoline, diesel, oil  (TPH)
Metals (such as arsenic, chromium, copper, lead, mercury, nickel, zinc)
Solvents (such as dichloroethane (DCE), trichloroethylene (TCE), perchloroethylene (PCE))
Pesticides (such as DDT, ethylene dibromide (EDB), Chlordane)
Polychlorinated biphenyls (PCBs)
Pentachlorophenols

FACILITY SITE ID:

SITE INFORMATION
SITE NAME: (BLANK)
GRANT RECIPIENT:

Total

SITE CATEGORY BY INDUSTRIAL 
FACILITY or ACTIVITY:

CLEANUP SITE ID:
PRIMARY CONTAMINANT(s):
PRIMARY CONTAMINANT(s):

Grant Type

Emergency or interim actions

WARM Ranking
DESCRIPTION: 



Dioxins
Carcinogenic polyaromatic hydrocarbons (cPAHs like benzo(a)pyrene))
Other

Table for CU CATEGORY
Agricultural & Forestry Operations
Pesticide Handling
Bulk Fuel Storage and Handling
Chemical & Paint Manf & Distribution
Dry Cleaners
Marine Services
Landfills and Hazardous Waste Facilities
Leaking Underground Storage Tanks
Vehicle & Equipment Maintenance
Manufactured Gas; Power Generation
Metal Works
Military Facilities; Munitions Related
Mining & Drilling
Misc. Industrial & Commercial Activities
Salvage Yards
Smelters & Foundries
Spills
Wood Products Manufacturing
Wood Treatment
Other

Table for Grant Type, if more or different we need to edit below
Areawide Groundwater Grant
Remedial Action Oversight
Remedial Action Oversight (Extended Grant Agreement)
Safe Drinking Water

ECY 070-352

Accommodation Requests:
To request ADA accommodation including materials in a format for the visually impaired, call the Toxics 
Cleanup Program at Ecology, 360-407-7170. Persons with impaired hearing may call Washington Relay 
Service at 711.  Persons with speech disability may call TTY at 877-833-6341.


	(Site Name)

