Department of Ecology
Toxics Cleanup Program
10-Year Report Project Data Submittal

RECIPIENT NAME

PURPOSE: Gather cleanup project data from local governments to develop Ecology's 10-Year Report.

CONTACT INFORMATION	Please Place Information Below
SUBMITTED BY (name):	
TITLE:	
PHONE:	
E-MAIL:	
ADDRESS:	

SITE INFORMATION	
SITE NAME:	(BLANK)
GRANT RECIPIENT:	
FACILITY SITE ID:	
CLEANUP SITE ID:	
PRIMARY CONTAMINANT(s):	
PRIMARY CONTAMINANT(s):	
SITE CATEGORY BY INDUSTRIAL	
FACILITY or ACTIVITY:	
WARM Ranking	
DESCRIPTION:	

INSTRUCTIONS:

Costs entered by state Fiscal Year should represent Total Eligible Project Costs. For a definition see 173-322 WAC. STATE SHARE is being calculated at 50%. Actual match requirements may differ.

Use one worksheet per site.

Ose one worksheet per site.														
		FY 2016	FY 2017	FY 2018	FY 2019	FY 2020	FY 2021	FY 2022	FY 2023	FY 2024	FY 2025	FY 2026	FY 2027	
G	Grant Type	7/1/15- 6/30/16	7/1/16- 6/30/17	7/1/17- 6/30/18	7/1/18- 6/30/19	7/1/19- 6/30/20	7/1/20- 6/30/21	7/1/21- 6/30/22	7/1/22- 6/30/23	7/1/23- 6/30/24	7/1/24- 6/30/25	7/1/25- 6/30/26	7/1/26- 6/30/27	Total
Remedial Action Oversight (Extended														
Grant Agreement)														
TOTAL ELIGIBLE PROJECT COSTS*		\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
TOTAL STATE SHARE	50% is assumed share	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
PROCEEDS FROM CONTRIBUTION	Insurance and cost recovery proceeds can be													
CLAIMS	used match funds	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
	Identify other public or private funds that this													
OTHER PRIVATE AND PUBLIC FUNDS	grant may help leverage	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -

*Eligible costs include:

Emergency or interim actions

Remedial Investigations

Engineering design and construction of the selected remedy

Operation and maintenance or monitoring of a cleanup action component for up to one year

Development of independent remedial adction plans or reports submitted to the department for review under the voluntary cleanup program

Petroleum and petroleum products like gasoline, diesel, oil (TPH)

Petroleum and petroleum products like gasoline, diesel, oil (TPH)

Metals (such as arsenic, chromium, copper, lead, mercury, nickel, zinc)

Solvents (such as dichloroethane (DCE), trichloroethylene (TCE), perchloroethylene (PCE))

Pesticides (such as DDT, ethylene dibromide (EDB), Chlordane)

Polychlorinated biphenyls (PCBs)

Pentachlorophenols

Dioxins

Carcinogenic polyaromatic hydrocarbons (cPAHs like benzo(a)pyrene))

Other

Table for CU CATEGORY

Agricultural & Forestry Operations

Pesticide Handling

Bulk Fuel Storage and Handling

Chemical & Paint Manf & Distribution

Dry Cleaners

Marine Services

Landfills and Hazardous Waste Facilities

Leaking Underground Storage Tanks

Vehicle & Equipment Maintenance

Manufactured Gas; Power Generation

Metal Works

Military Facilities; Munitions Related

Mining & Drilling

Misc. Industrial & Commercial Activities

Salvage Yards

Smelters & Foundries

Spills

Wood Products Manufacturing

Wood Treatment

Other

Table for Grant Type, if more or different we need to edit below

Areawide Groundwater Grant

Remedial Action Oversight

Remedial Action Oversight (Extended Grant Agreement)

Safe Drinking Water

ECY 070-352

Accommodation Requests:

To request ADA accommodation including materials in a format for the visually impaired, call the Toxics Cleanup Program at Ecology, 360-407-7170. Persons with impaired hearing may call Washington Relay Service at 711. Persons with speech disability may call TTY at 877-833-6341.